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HURRICANES BENCH

OPPONENTS BENCH

MIAMIHURRICANES.COM/TICKETS                      1.800.GO.CANES

LOWER LEVEL

300 LEVEL

CLUB LEVEL

SECTION PRICE SECTION PRICE

CORNERSTONE CLUB

NORTH SIDELINE CLUB

$520 $1,600

$1,120

$1,120

$800

$800

*Donation for club seats is per season ticket holder account, not per seat.  

119

DONATION�

$320

NORTH SIDELINE CLUB

CLUB CORNER & ENDZONE

CLUB MIDFIELD $500

$250

$250

$250

$250

MIAMI HURRICANES ALUMNI AND EMPLOYEE DISCOUNTS

MIAMI HURRICANES FOOTBALL
2025 DISCOUNTED SEASON TICKET PRICING

313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320 321 322 323

342343344348349350351 347 346 345
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