MIAMI HURRICANES FOOTBALL

2025 DISCOUNTED SEASON TICKET PRICING



MIAMI HURRICANES ALUMNI AND EMPLOYEE DISCOUNTS

LOWER LEVEL		CLUB LEVEL		
SECTION	PRICE	SECTION	PRICE	DONATION*
LOWER CORNER	\$520	CLUB MIDFIELD	\$1,600	\$500
300 LEVEL		NORTH SIDELINE CLUB	\$1,120	\$250
UPPER LEVEL	\$320	CORNERSTONE CLUB	\$1,120	\$250
		CLUB CORNER & ENDZONE	\$800	\$250
		NORTH SIDELINE CLUB	\$800	\$250

^{*}Donation for club seats is per season ticket holder account, not per seat.